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The restaurant from Kaplan offers 17 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.9.
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Chicken Seafood Express Pizza Expre}

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

CAJUN WEDGES

Combo Deals

DARK COMBO

Combos

10 PIECES WINGS, ONE SMALL
WEDGES TWO DIPPING COMBO

6 PIECES WINGS, ONE SMALL
WEDGES ONE DIPPING COMBO

Family Meal

12 PIECES DARK, TWO SMALL
SIDES, ONE 2 LITER, 4 ROLL
SPECIAL

$2.0

$2.0

$5.0

$11.0

$8.0

$13.0

25 TENDER, TWO LARGE SIDES,
ONE 2 LITER, 4 ROLL SPECIAL

$28.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH
PIZZA

Pizza
HAWAIIAN PIZZA $14.0

&?@ CHEESE PIZZA $10.0
WHITE COMBO $6.0
Ingredients Used

POTATOES
SHRIMP
SWEET POTATOES

HONEY
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -18:30
Tuesday 10:00 -18:30
Wednesday 10:00 -18:30
Thursday 10:00 -18:30
Friday 10:00 -18:30
Saturday 10:00 -18:30
Sunday 10:00 -18:30
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